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No. 2.
Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Exportation from New

Zealand during the Years ended the 31st December, 1915 and 1916, and the Total
Quantity and Value-from 1857 to the 31st December, 1916.
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Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Increase. jDecrease.

Auckland—
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Ohinemuri
County of Piako ..

Borough of Thames
Borough of Paeroa
Borough of Waihi

Oz.
2,745

10,450
43,638

131
1,939
2,033

127,043

£

11,441
42,903

182,003
550

7,511.
11,175

537,724

Oz.
1,428
7,581

58,675
409

1,710

£

5,849
30,990

240,779
1,097
6,592

Oz.
1,317
2,875

Oz. Oz. £

15|037
278

229
2,033144^969 577^643 17,926

WELLINGTON

188,585 793,967 214,772 863,550 20,187 6,343,012 24,316,939

188 706

Marlborough—
County of Marlborough 2,319 9,012 3,568 13,804 1,249 99,301 386,676

Nelson—

County of Waimea
County of Collrngwood
County of Takaka
County of Murchison

4
310

4
1,850

16
1,241

10
7,425

5
446

21
1,805

4
1,810

1
136

46 ' 184

2,174 8,698 497 2,010 1,077 1,733,968 6,874,704

Wkst Coast—
County of Buller

..

County of Inangahua
County of Grey
County of Westland
Ross Borough
Kumara
Hokitika..

2,030
51,710
4,301
6,116

623
346

7,500
195,380
17,348
2 4,821
2.492
1,384

5,421
92,415
7,989
9,321
3,191
1,830

915

20,299
365,555
32,573
37,788
12,708
7,320
3,002

3,391
40,099
3,028
3,205
2,508
1,484

915

65,192 55,890 *24,175,377
Canterbury—

County of Selwyrr

248,997 121,082 479,965 6,088,047

19 L8 52 9 116 458

Otao.0—
County of Taieri ..

County of Tuapeka
County of Vincent
County of Maniototo
County of Waihemo
County of Waitaki
County of Bruce

..

County of Lake
County of Wallace
County of Fiord ..

County of Southland
County of Clutha..
County of Waikouaiti

202
8,804
8,724
3,304

97
820
416

1,415
131

4
10,150

3

830
35,359
35,275
13,158

386
3,238
1,662
5,679

546
10

41,290
8

397
10,809
24,199
3,882

551
1,140
1,962
4,003
4,093

40
24,147

18
587

1,017
68,021
97,990
15,479
2,090
4,509
7,943

10,164
16,575

161
98,545

66
2,202

195
8,005

15,475
578
454
320

1,546
2,588
3,962

36
13,997

15
587

Unknown

34,070 137,447 81,828 331,494 47,758 7,559,266 30,078,588

276 1,072 1,065 3,012 789 3,813 14,227
Totals 292,620 1,199,212 422,825 1,094,553 130,205 21,827,711 85,847,675
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